13 16_ARALIK_2018 11 12 FINAL_TRABZON

TRABZON, 13. - 16.12.2018

Yaris 6 Erkekler, 50m Kelebek 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
14.12.2018 - 9:18 Start listesi
A1 11:39.99; 12:36.99 / A211:37.99; 12:35.99 / A3 11:35.99; 12:33.99 / A4 11: 33.99; 12: 31.99
YB
Seri 1 of 23
0 Burak TOKGOZ 07 Tekirdag Genglikspor Kuliibii 33.12
1 Berk KARABACAK 07 Galatasaray Spor Kulib 33.02
2 Can KARASU 07  Izmir YUzme lhtisas Ve Su Spor 32.76
3 Artun Yigit DEMIRHAN 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 32.00
4 Emrah Deniz ERMIS 07  Trabzonspor 3151
5 M.Arda BATUR 07 Galatasaray Spor Kulib 31.90
6 Uygar Deniz SOYDAN 07 Enka S.K. 32.71
7 Kerem SEZER 07 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Sk 32.78
8 Furkan Mert BEDIR 07  Yildiz Su Sporlari 33.05
9 Yavuzaslan BERK 07 Bogazici Yiuzme Ve Cimnastik Sp 33.23
Seri 2 of 23
0 Muhammed SUMBUL 07 listanbul Bahcelievier Belediye Sk 34.27
1 Fatih Ege KARAGULLE 07 Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 34.01
2 Necib Kayra KOCAK 07  Mavi Bilgi Okullari Spor Kulub 33.99
3 Atakan ERCAN 07  Antalyaspor 33.72
4 Huseyin Hasan CAKIR 07 Yakin Dogu Universitesi 33.59
5 Kuzey TUNGELLI 07  Yidizlar Yuzme Kulubu 33.60
6 Kemal DEMIRKURT 07 Galatasaray Spor Kulib 33.76
7 Tuna ARPACI 07  Eskisehir Buyuksehir Gsk 33.99
8 John Emir MERCIYAN 07 Enka S.K. 34.17
9 Bartu BAYRAK 07 Enka S.K. 34.43
Seri 3 of 23
0 Mikail YAZICILAR 07 Bursa Cakir Egt Spor 35.25
1 Ali SUER 07 Antalya Genglik S.K 34.78
2 Omer TASDEMIR 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibii 34.61
3 Yilmaz Efe ALTINDAG 07 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubi 3454
4 Batuhan OZTURK 07  Cevre Spor Kuliibii 34.49
5 Aytug DOKUYUCU 07  Celpa Spor Kuliibl 3451
6 Tuna Mert TABAKOGLU 07  Ankara Aykon Spor Kuliibl 34.55
7 Emre Kayra KAYA 07 istanbul Anabilim S.K 34.67
8 Berk ULAS 07 Kecitren Beld.Baglum Spor 34.97
9 Mustafa Berkay YILMAZ 07  Selcuklu Belediye Spor Kulibi 35.29
Seri 4 of 23
0 A.Efe CAVUS 07 Enka S.K. 35.89
1 Burak Yigit YILDIZ 07 Burak Sezgin Spor Kulubi 35.87
2 Onur SENTURK 07 istanbul Anabilim S.K 35.86
3 Osman Talha ALIC 07 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S 35.79
4 Emirhan CELIK 07  Golcuk Akademi Yiizme Kultibii 35.36
5 Ecrin Dora KARATEPE 07  Cevre Spor Kulibi 35.75
6 Emre OZKAZANC 07 Enka S.K. 35.81
7 Egemen KAS 07 Samsun Ferdi 35.86
8 Koray AYDIN 07 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yizme S. 35.89
9 Mert Ali ASLAN 07 istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibii 35.91
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Seri 5 of 23
0 Emre BASARAN 07 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K 36.27
1 Ahmet Eren GENCOGLU 07  Bursa Bosch Spor Kultibt 36.15
2 Onder Ata DEMIRTAS 07 istanbul Bbsk 36.04
3 Yigit NURALI 07 Bursa Buyuksehir Belediyespor 36.00
4 Hamza DEMIRBAG 07 listanbul Bbsk 35.94
5 Teoman KARAHAN 07  Ankara Anka Spor Gelisim Kulibu 36.00
6 Mehmet PEKBILIR 07 Bursa Biiyiiksehir Belediyespor 36.00
7 Baki SOYSAL 07  Mersin Doruk Ihtisas Spor Kuli 36.11
8 Murat Mehmet MELEK 07 Fmv isik Spor Kulubi 36.24
9 Yigit Firat ERKAYA 07  Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp 36.45
Seri 6 of 23
0 Arda SANLITURK 07 Burak Sezgin Spor Kulubi 36.96
1 Ugurkan EREZ 07 istanbul Bbsk 36.88
2 Kuzey OZEL 07  Mimar Sinan Koleji S.K Dernegi 36.72
3 Yildiz ANIL MERT 07 istanbul Aydinoglu Yiizme Kuliibii 36.57
4 Berat BOZAN 07  Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibu 36.46
5 Efe SAGLAM 07  Ankara Yiuzme Akademisi G. G. S 36.49
6 Emir BOLUKBASI 07  Bursa Nilifer Belediyespor 36.68
7 Cinar TURAN 07  Golcuk Akademi Yizme Kultibi 36.82
9 Celal Bulut KARAGOL 07  Kulvar Spor Kuliibti 36.98
Seri 7 of 23
0 Mehmet Arda INAL 07 Samsun Ferdi 37.79
1 Eren Ali ERTEN 07 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Gskd 37.42
2 Cagan OZGUR 07 stanbul Arel Koleji S.K 37.35
3 Cagan TARHAN 07 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Sk 37.08
4 Kadirhan SAGLAM 07  Sanko Spor Kuliibi 36.99
5 Muhammed Sadi CALP 07 Van Arsissa S.K 37.04
6 Alper ALADEMIROGLU 07 Bursa Biiyiiksehir Belediyespor 37.10
7 Egemen KARTALLAR 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 37.35
8 Bartu KAZDAL 07 istanbul Denizkizi Spor Kuliibii 37.63
9 Yaroslav Fahri HOVAR 07 MERSIN GECLIK HiZMETLERI ve SP 37.82
Seri 8 of 23
0 Yalin KAYA 07 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 38.22
1 Mustafa Meliksah YAN 07 Sakarya Su Sporlari Kultbi 38.04
2 Deniz KOYUNCU 07  Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibt 37.99
3 Abdullah BARAN 07 Faroz Yizme Spor Kulubi 37.94
4 Omer AMIS 07  Kirlareli Genglik Spor Kulibii 37.83
5 Selim AKTAS 07 Kuitahya Ayyildiz G.S.K. 37.93
6 Muhammet Arda DIKICIASIK 07 Gaziantep Atihmci Genglik Ve 37.99
7 Umut CIVANER 07  Firtina Slam Spor Kulubi 37.99
8 Mete KARADAYI 07 stanbul Denizkizi Spor Kuliibii 38.11
9 Arda ARSLAN 07 Samsun Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 38.40
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Seri 9 of 23
0 M.Fahrettin CAMUR 07  Okyanus Spor 38.90
1 Aras NERGIS 07 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubu 38.63
2 Alp Batuhan ARICI 07 Antalya Genglik S.K 38.57
3 Doruk GURE 07  Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibu 38.48
4 Berk ERKUL 07 Ankara Anka Yuzme S.K 38.47
5 Oguz Kagdan BILGIN 07 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yiizme S. 38.47
6 Berk ARS 07  Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 38.51
7 Yakub Bera YAMAN 07  Golcuk Akademi Yizme Kulibi 38.62
8 Yagiz Batin KOC 07 Antalya Genglik S.K 38.74
9 Ahmet Kaan ATASEVER 07 Marmara Yizme Kulibu 39.02
Seri 10 of 23
1 Aktan SIHOGLU 07  Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 39.62
2 Utku Can TIRPAN 07  Mersin Doruk Ihtisas Spor Kuli 39.34
3 Ahmet Kayra KESIKTAS 07  Karaman Genclik Spor Kulibu 39.30
4 Omer Pamir KARATAS 07  izmir Atlantis G.S.K. 39.14
5 Sarp KARASU 07 Marmaris Akademi G.S.K. 39.21
6 Anil GARIP 07 Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 39.31
7 Ertugrul KAHRAMAN 07  Beylikdizi Yizme Kulubi 39.55
8 Arserniy Dogukan KARAKOL 07  lzmir Yiizme lhtisas Ve Su Spor 39.77
Seri 11 of 23
3 Efe YAVUZCAN 07  izmir Atlantis G.S.K. 39.99
4 Doruk UNAL 07 Enka S.K. 39.84
5 Talha Alptu§ TUFEKCIOGLU 07  Eskisehir Blyliksehir Gsk 39.99
Seri 12 of 23
0 Can BARANOK 06 Galatasaray Spor Kulib 30.63
1 A.Kagan USTUNAY 06 Corum Ted Koleji Spor Kulubii 30.29
2 Eren MEDETOGLU 06 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yizme S. 29.88
3 Alper KESIM 06 Sakarya Su Sporlari Kulubi 29.70
4 Sénmez Emir NIGDELIOGLU 06  Cevre Spor Kuliibii 29.36
5 Aren YAKUT 06 Beylikdiizi Yizme Kulubi 29.66
6 Bera Kayra SARIKAYA 06 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi 29.83
7 Mehmet Ali TOPAL 06  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuliibi 30.23
8 Kayra Yagiz CETINKAYA 06 Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 30.55
9 Ozyildiz BORA 06 Ankara Ihtisas Genglik Ve S.K 3114
Seri 13 of 23
0 llker Muhammed ISIK 06 Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 3181
1 Cankatan KIR 06  Ordu Yuzme Iht.K. 3174
2 Muhammed Aziz KUSMEZER 06 istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibii 31.63
3 Kuzey TOPRAK 06 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K 31.34
4 Deniz BARIS 06 istanbul Altinkulac Spor Kulubu 31.15
5 Yigit Alp ATAMAN 06 Trabzonspor 31.28
6 Mertcan YILDIRIM 06 icdas Spor Kuluibi 31.47
7 Mehmet Eren AKGUN 06 Bursa Niltfer Belediyespor 31.68
8 Erhan Umut YAGLI 06 Corum Gengclik Spor Kultibi 3177
9 I. Kerem KURTOGLU 06 Eskisehir Blylksehir Gsk 31.99
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Seri 14 of 23

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Seyfi DIKER

Emir Salih BOR
Deniz ALPER

Ahmet Deniz DOGAN
Can CORUMLU
Ozcan Berke EKER
llgaz YILMAZER
Gorkem CEK

Oytun URGAN

Mustafa Cihan KABAOGLU

Seri 15 of 23

0

a b wNPEF

6
7
8
9

Yavuz EREL

Emre OZYAGCILAR
William ROBINSON
Demir 1lgin KAYA
Ahmet Efe INCEOGLU
Emre OFLI

Demirhan DEMIR
Deniz TIGLI

Yamag OGUT

Yigit BAYRAK

Seri 16 of 23

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Kerim SEN

Alp ASLANTAS

Berat Kutay KORU
Cinar UCMAK

Ege DOGRUOZ
Enes KANSIZ

Kilig SARP

Anil DOGAN

Omer Yusuf AKCURA
Eren ARAPOGLU

Seri 17 of 23

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Ali Yagiz KOCAOGLU
Berk KOC

Mehmet BILGIC

Ege SEVEN

Sedat Alperen ANGIN
Egemen Atug AVCI
Yaman Tevfik TAN
Recep Hazar KIREZ
Eren ADIYAMAN
Ertugrul AKSOY

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Denizli Deniz Yizme Spor Kulubi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Firtina Slam Spor Kulubi

Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Golcuk Akademi Yizme KulUbi
Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Trabzonspor

Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

istanbul Ferdi

Yesilyurt Spor Kullibi

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluibl

Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Genglerbirligi Spor Kulubi
Golcuk Akademi Yizme KulUbi
Enka S.K.

Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Trabzon Yesilova Spor

Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K

Zafer Koleji Spor Kultibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Yakin Dogu Universitesi
Ankara lhtisas Genglik Ve S.K
Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K
Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi
Samsun Ferdi

Samsun Olimpik Yizme Kullbi
Ankara Anka Spor Gelisim Kulubi
Ozel I1zmir Dokuz Eyliil Koleji
Samsun Ferdi

Trabzonspor

izmir Atlantis G.S.K.

Karabuk Ferdi

Maresal Genclik Ve Spor Kulibi
Kocaeli olimpik ¢inarli yizme
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultbi

32.60
32.47
32.39
32.24
31.99
32.14
32.31
3241
32.55
32.62

33.19
32.97
32.86
32.72
32.64
32.66
32.74
32.96
33.07
33.22

33.54
33.48
3341
33.33
33.25
33.30
33.36
33.42
3351
33.68

34.38
34.14
33.99
33.99
33.84
33.99
33.99
34.00
34.33
34.46
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Seri 18 of 23

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

llkan AKALAN

Berke TUFEKCI

Cem TURKMEN

Bartu AKIN

Yagiz Efe BOLAT
Toprak Efe KALEMCi
Alper ERDOGAN

Cem ATMACA

Hiiseyin Arda YELOGLU
Cihan Mert OLGUNER

Seri 19 of 23

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Mehmet Kemal ATAS
Berke SACAKLI

Yigit AKMAN

Efe DURDU

Arman Poyraz KOMUR
Baran ERDOGAN
Mehmet Sarp AKALIN
Sarp ISCI

Onur Alp SEZGIN
Cem Anil ERDEM

Seri 20 of 23

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Arda BAYRAM

Dora GORKEMLI
Seymen OGE

Serhat Riza SARIASLAN
Eray TURAL

Tarik Utku TATLISU
Mikail Emre BASTEMIR
Arda ISIK

Mert Doruk EKEN

Doruk Enes DEMIRCI

Seri 21 of 23

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Aksel TEPE

Omer DULUNDU

Ege Efe DONMEZ

Muhammed Enes TEMIZISLER
Oguz ODABASOGLU

Emir Sedat YALIM

Yusuf Emre COLAK

Ali Riza KANDEMIR

Latif Mert CELIK

Yigit ATAKAN

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Antalya yildizlar yiizme SPOR K
Caykur Rizespor

izmir Atlantis G.S.K.

Mersin Doga Sporlari

Kobas Spor Kuliibi

istanbul Denizkizi Spor Kultibii
Beylikdiizii Yiizme Kulubi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Marmara Yizme Kulibu
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Adana Yizmei S.K

Adana Yizmei S.K

Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Galatasaray Spor Kulibt
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Yakin Dogu Universitesi

Antalya yildizlar yizme SPOR K
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Denizli Yiizme lhtisas Spor Kul
Konya Anadolu Yizme S.K
Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu
Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
istanbul Bbsk

istanbul Bbsk

Gaziantep Yuzme Egitim Merkezi

Kocaeli Balkan Spor
Ankara Aykon Spor Kuliibii
Firtina Slam Spor Kulub

Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Fmv 1sik Spor Kullibi

istanbul Arel Koleji S.K
Amasya Genglik Ve S.K
Antalya Bahcesehir S.K
Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulubi
Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultbi

34.92
34.70
34.65
34.48
34.47
34.48
34.57
34.69
34.91
34.95

35.34
35.20
35.05
35.00
34.98
34.99
35.05
35.19
35.31
35.39

35.99
35.95
35.89
35.70
35.59
35.64
35.87
35.95
35.97
35.99

36.43
36.38
36.06
35.99
35.99
35.99
36.06
36.18
36.39
36.46
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Seri 22 of 23

Ege ERTEN
Baran GUNES
Yardan ARDA

Basar ERDAL

Fatih Kerem SENGUL
Omer ERDINC

Yusuf Selim SENGUL
Ege SEN

Mustafa Taha SEVIM
Tuna OZDAMAR

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Seri 23 of 23

2 Kaygisiz KASIM BARAN
3 Arda ARMAGAN

4 Muammer GECEKUS

5 Ufuk BABACAN

6 Ali Riza ERTURK

7 Yilmaz ZEHNIi CAN

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulubi

istanbul Triatlon Spor Kuliibi

Kulag Yuzme Ihtisas S.K.

Beylikdiizi Yiizme Kulubi

istanbul Bbsk

Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt

istanbul Bbsk

Aydin Buzadam Yiizme ihtisas Kuliibii
K.Maras Genglik Spor Kultibu

izmir Atlantis G.S.K.

Kayseri Bogazici Spor Kulubu
Denizli Deniz Yizme Spor Kulubi
Denizli Deniz Yizme Spor Kulubi
istanbul Elit Spor Kulubu

Soke Yuzme Genglik Ve Spor Kul
Kayseri Bogazici Spor Kulubu

36.99
36.96
36.86
36.84
36.59
36.84
36.84
36.92
36.99
36.99

37.16
36.99
36.99
36.99
36.99
39.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu

26.12.2018 11:46 - Sayfa 6



